\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-I (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(OCTOBER, 2022)

Appeared : 68 Passed : 30
SINo College Result Remark
1 Huda Group of NGN 25725 Imran Hussain Passed appeared
Institutions, Samaguri subject(s)
2 Huda Group of NGN 25739 Monjila Begom Passed appeared
Institutions, Samaguri subject(s)
3 Huda Group of NGN 25741 Muzahid Alom Passed appeared
Institutions, Samaguri subject(s)
4  NETES Institute of GAU 18153 Kuldeep Das Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)

Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

5 NETES Institute of GAU 18175 Salman Sharif  Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmaceutical Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
Sciences, Mirza

6  NETES Institute of GAU 21701 Biswajyoti Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Absent in Pharmacognosy(T)
Pharmaceutical Saikia
Sciences, Mirza

7  NETES Institute of GAU 21703 Chaniur Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
Pharmaceutical Rahman
Sciences, Mirza

8 NETES Institute of GAU 21706 Dhiraj Hazarika Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

9  NETES Institute of GAU 21723 Sajid Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Choudhury subject(s)
Sciences, Mirza

10 NETES Institute of GAU 21751 Tridip Deka Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical subject(s)
Sciences, Mirza

11 NETES Institute of GAU 25767 Akibur Rahman Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical subject(s)
Sciences, Mirza

12 NETES Institute of GAU 25769 Alakesh Bhuyan Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

13  NETES Institute of GAU 25777 Dhanjit Lahkar Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/150I2°12IPt-"I/EXI975 h February o _ Page ' Of ’



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-Ill/Ex/g75 10 February 2023 _

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

Name

25787 Hari Prasad
Saikia

25794 Kankan
Chamuah

25802

25811 Partha Pratim

Kalita

25812 Rakesh Roy
25815 Rupjyoti Das
21649

Deep Hazarika

21651

Mriganka Deka

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Farhana Begum Fail

25826 Anisur Rahman Passed appeared

25831 Bhaskar Jyoti

Patowary

25837 Dhriti Rani

Sharma

25848 Kristi Kamal

Saika

25854 Montu Dutta
25872

Shahil Ahmed

25882 Abdul Alim

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T),
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education &
Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Health Education & Community
Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2ofg



SINo College

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 25885 Abhinab Deka Passed appeared

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

25894

25904

25906

25919

25920

25922

25927

25928

26008

26015

26016

26030

26031

26034

Name Result Remark

subject(s)
Bilkis Khatun  Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
Liton Ahmed Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(P)

Mashud Azhar  Passed appeared
subject(s)

Rekib Jaman Passed appeared
subject(s)

Rezaul Haque = Passed appeared
subject(s)

Rofijul Islam Passed appeared

subject(s)
Sahidul Islam  Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
Sajat Alam Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
Aniban Passed appeared

Choudhury subject(s)

Dikshita Baruah Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T),
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Elias Hassan Passed appeared

Ahmed subject(s)
Mizanur Passed appeared
Rahman subject(s)

Mofidur Islam  Passed appeared
subject(s)

Monowar Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
Hussain

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/150l2°12lPt-"I/EXI975 h February o _ Page ’ Of ’



SINo College

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Guwahati

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-lll/Ex/975

Name

26038 Niharika Kalita

Result
Fail

26047 Rekibur Rahman Fail
26048 Resmina Ahmed Fail
26049 Ripu Ahmed Fail
26056 Shazidur Fail
Rahman
26059 Tridisha Saikia Passed appeared
subject(s)
26122 Abdul Wahab  Passed appeared
Laskar subject(s)
26128 Ali Haydar Fail
Barbhuiya
26129 Asif Ahmed Passed appeared
Choudhury subject(s)
26134 Fahim Afsar Fail
Barbhuiya
26135 Fardus Ahmed Fail
Mazarbhuiya
26143 Jawhorul Islam Fail
Laskar
26146 Kolim Numan  Fail
Choudhury
26148 Mahbubur Passed appeared
Rahman subject(s)
Barbhuiya
26150 Md Mahbub Fail
Hussain
Talukdar

10 February 2023

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T),
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health
Education & Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),

Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 5



SINo College
59 Allama TR College of BDR 26153 Md. Eakbal

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-Ill/Ex/g75 10 February 2023 _

Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Assam Pharmacy
Institute, Titabar

Goalpara Pharmacy
Institute, Goalpara

Roll No

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

JHT

GLP

26154

26157

26162

26164

26166

26167

26168

26291

26392

Name

Hussain
Tapadar

Minhaj Ahmed
Laskar

Mukabbir
Hussain
Mazarbhuiya

Ruhul Amin

Sahajahan
Ahmed Laskar

Sanjeeb Kumar
Sharma

Sarimul
Hussain
Barbhuiya

Sayed Abdur
Roshid

Dimpal Saikia

Zulufa Yesmin

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T),
Health Education & Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T),
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education &
Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T),
Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy &
Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T),
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Pages5ofs



