

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-I (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2022)

	1			((JC I ODEK, 2022	·
Aj	opeared : 68					Passed : 30
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Huda Group of Institutions, Samaguri	NGN	25725	Imran Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Huda Group of Institutions, Samaguri	NGN	25739	Monjila Begom	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Huda Group of Institutions, Samaguri	NGN	25741	Muzahid Alom	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	18153	Kuldeep Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
5	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	18175	Salman Sharif	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
6	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	21701	Biswajyoti Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Absent in Pharmacognosy(T)
7	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	21703	Chaniur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
8	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	21706	Dhiraj Hazarika	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
9	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	21723	Sajid Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	21751	Tridip Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25767	Akibur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25769	Alakesh Bhuyan	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
13	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25777	Dhanjit Lahkar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

10 February 2023

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
14	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25787	Hari Prasad Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
15	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25794	Kankan Chamuah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25802	Mriganka Deka	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
17	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25811	Partha Pratim Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25812	Rakesh Roy	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
19	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	GAU	25815	Rupjyoti Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
20	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	21649	Deep Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	21651	Farhana Begum	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
22	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25826	Anisur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25831	Bhaskar Jyoti Patowary	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
24	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25837	Dhriti Rani Sharma	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
25	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25848	Kristi Kamal Saika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25854	Montu Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25872	Shahil Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25882	Abdul Alim	Passed appeared subject(s)	

MAN

10 February 2023

SI N	o College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
29	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25885	Abhinab Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25894	Bilkis Khatun	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
31	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25904	Liton Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(P)
32	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25906	Mashud Azhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25919	Rekib Jaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
34	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25920	Rezaul Haque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25922	Rofijul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25927	Sahidul Islam	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
37	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25928	Sajat Alam	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
38	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26008	Aniban Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26015	Dikshita Baruah	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
40	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26016	Elias Hassan Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26030	Mizanur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26031	Mofidur Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26034	Monowar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Manza

10 February 2023

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
44	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26038	Niharika Kalita	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
45	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26047	Rekibur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
46	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26048	Resmina Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
47	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26049	Ripu Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
48	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26056	Shazidur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
49	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	26059	Tridisha Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26122	Abdul Wahab Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26128	Ali Haydar Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
52	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26129	Asif Ahmed Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26134	Fahim Afsar Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
54	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26135	Fardus Ahmed Mazarbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
55	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26143	Jawhorul Islam Laskar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
56	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26146	Kolim Numan Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
57	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26148	Mahbubur Rahman Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26150	Md Mahbub Hussain Talukdar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

small

10 February 2023

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
59	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26153	Md. Eakbal Hussain Tapadar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
60	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26154	Minhaj Ahmed Laskar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
61	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26157	Mukabbir Hussain Mazarbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
62	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26162	Ruhul Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
63	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26164	Sahajahan Ahmed Laskar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
64	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26166	Sanjeeb Kumar Sharma	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T)
65	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26167	Sarimul Hussain Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
66	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	26168	Sayed Abdur Roshid	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
67	Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar	JHT	26291	Dimpal Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
68	Goalpara Pharmacy Institute, Goalpara	GLP	26392	Zulufa Yesmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	

mahr

10 February 2023